YPID - Phillip Island

Airport details

State
Country
Region
Elevation
Timezone
Coordinates
Type

ICAO code
IATA code
FAA code

Runway info

Runway 04 / 22
length
bearing
width
surface

Runway 18/ 36
length
bearing
width
surface

Communication

Phillip Island ACTIVATE LIGHTS ONLY

MULT

Phillip Island MELBOURNE CENTRE

MULT

Phillip Island ACTIVATE LIGHTS ONLY

MULT

Phillip Island PHILLIP IS MULT
Phillip Island MELBOURNE CENTRE

MULT

Phillip Island ACTIVATE LIGHTS ONLY

MULT

Phillip Island PHILLIP IS MULT
Phillip Island MELBOURNE CENTRE

MULT

Phillip Island ACTIVATE LIGHTS ONLY

MULT

Phillip Island PHILLIP IS MULT

Victoria

Australia

YM

41ft (12m)

GMT +10

-38.52306, 145.32722
land

YPID

n/a

n/a

1220m (4003ft)
58°/238°

18m (59ft)
gravel

598m (1962ft)
188°/8°

15m (49ft)
dirt

120.550
120.000
120.550

119.100
120.000

120.550

119.100
120.000

120.550

119.100
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Phillip Island MELBOURNE CENTRE ~ 120.000
MULT

Phillip Island PHILLIP IS MULT 119.100

Nearby beacons

code identifier dist bearing frequency
MB MOORABBIN (MELBOURNE) NDB 34.6 336.5° 398

AV AVALON VOR/DME 49.8 298.6° 116.10

ML MELBOURNE VOR/DME 56.6 330.6° 114.10
Disclaimer

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator
only! Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to
change without notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only
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